Klass

DB13
DB16
DB60
DBE
DBE

HB13
HB16
HB50
HBG6O
HBE

DC13
DC16
DC50
DC60
DCE

HC13
HC16
HC50
HC60
HCE

DR13
DR16
DR50
DR60
DRE

HR13
HR16
HR50
HR60
HRE

Distriktsrekord VGBF, inomhus SBF 18m/12 m 60 pilar

Tavla-avstand

12m
18m
18m
18m
18m

12m
18m
18m
18m
18m

12m
18m
18m
18m
18m

12m
18m
18m
18m
18m

12m
18m
18m
18m
18m

12m
18m
18m
18m
18m

Skytt

Sara Emanuelsson
Sara Emanuelsson
Gohldis Andersson
Sara Emanuelsson
Maja Sandgren

Andreas Petersson
Anders Tack
Charlie Modig
Bengt Johansson
Ame Blennrot

Sara Boberg
Sara Boberg
Margareta Palm
Mona Lodin
Petra Ericsson

Mikael Heijel
Pontus Géthman
UIf Gidenskold
Bent Byberg
Morgan Lundin

Petra Ericsson
Petra Ericsson
Gun Henriksson
Gun Henriksson
Petra Ericsson

Sebastian Djerf
Magnus Petersson
Goran Bjerendal
Stig Henriksson
Magnus Petersson

Klubb

Lindome BK
Lindome BK
Angereds BS
Lindome BK
BK Géta Lejon

Angereds BS
Lindome BK
Lindome BK
BS Gothia

Lindome BK

Skallsjo BG
Skallsjo BG
Angereds BS
Lindome BK
Lindome BK

BK Goéta Lejon
BK Goéta Lejon
Halmstads BF
Goéteborgs BK
Lindome BK

Lindome BK
Lindome BK
Lindome BK
Lindome BK
Lindome BK

Lindome BK
BK Goéta Lejon
Lindome BK
Lindome BK
BK Géta Lejon

Poiang Datum

571
532
500
532
453

571
546
560
532
564

584
573
552
451
591

594
589
575
571
597

572
587
531
521
587

586
594
587
551
596

Sat Dec 04 2004
Sat Nov 26 2005
Thu Mar 26 1987
Sat Nov 26 2005
Sun Nov 12 2000

Sun Jan 22 1995
Sun Feb 05 1989
Sun Nov 21 2004
Sun Jan 19 1986
Sun Mar 06 1988

Sun Nov 04 2001
Thu Mar 06 2003
Sun Jan 14 2001
Sun Nov 28 2004
Sun Nov 26 1995

Sat Feb 13 1999
Mon Mar 19 2001
Sat Mar 01 2008
Sun Mar 05 1995
Sat Mar 28 1998

Sun Mar 15 1987
Fri Mar 15 1991
Sun Nov 13 1994
Sun Jan 13 2002
Fri Mar 15 1991

Sun Feb 26 2006
Wed Jan 06 1993
Sat Nov 17 2001

Sun Feb 21 1999
Sun Mar 19 1995

Distriktsrekord VGBF, inomhus SBF 18m:12 m 60 pilar.xls

Tavling

Decemberpilen
Rydapilen, Boras

Rydapilen, Boras
Hostrusket

DM Lindome

Eskilstuna
JVM Frankrike
BowPro Open
Boras

Boras

JVM ltalien
WA-Open
SM Alvenas
SM Karlstad

BowPro Open

Fridapilen, Vanersborg

DM Lindome

Skurup



HB13 Lag
HB13 Lag
HB13 Lag

DB13 Lag
DB13 Lag
DB13 Lag

DB16 Lag
DB16 Lag
DB16 Lag

HB16 Lag
HB16 Lag
HB16 Lag

DBE Lag
DBE Lag
DBE Lag

HBE Lag
HBE Lag
HBE Lag

HC13 Lag
HC13 Lag
HC13 Lag

HCE Lag
HCE Lag
HCE Lag

R16 Lag
R16 Lag
R16 Lag

HR50 Lag
HR50 Lag
HR50 Lag

12m
12m
12m

12m
12m
12m

18m
18m
18m

18m
18m
18m

18m
18m
18m

18m
18m
18m

12m
12m
12m

18m
18m
18m

18m
18m
18m

18m
18m
18m

Andreas Mouwitz

Lindome BK

Sebastian Valenzuela Lindome BK

Tobias Blomgren

Anette Hager
Helena Nilsson

Camilla Bjerendal

Annika Madsen

Christina Ringblad

Marion Skold

Anders Tack
Patrik Jigblad
Mattias Fallgren

Gohldis Andersson

Marie Palm

Marianne Johansson

Charlie Modig

Stefan Michélsen
Fredrik Samuelsson

Linda Nilsson
Mikael Heijel

Pontus G6thman

Christian Nilsson

Pontus Gothman

Mikael Heijel

Christoffer Alvenby

Martin Tapper
Martin Olofsson

Goran Mellberg

Kennet Andersson

Stig Henriksson

Lindome BK

Lindome BK
Lindome BK
Lindome BK

Lindome BK
Lindome BK
Lindome BK

Lindome BK
Lindome BK
Lindome BK

Angereds BS
Angereds BS
Angereds BS

Lindome BK
Lindome BK
Lindome BK

BK Gébta Lejon
BK Goéta Lejon
BK Goéta Lejon

BK Gota Lejon
BK Gdta Lejon
BK Gébta Lejon

Lindome BK
Lindome BK
Lindome BK

Lindome BK
Lindome BK
Lindome BK

1602

1411

1139

1540

1416

1617

1717

1740

1618

1594

Sat Feb 11 2006

Sat Mar 12 1994

Sat Mar 13 1976

Sat Feb 25 1989

Sat Mar 26 1988

Sun Nov 21 2004

Sat Mar 14 1998

Sun Mar 2002

Sat Mar 01 2003
Sat Mar 01 2003
Sat Mar 01 2003

Sat Mar 12 1994
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DM, Lindome

DM Lindome

JSM Strangnas

SM

JSM Goteborg
JSM Goéteborg
JSM Goéteborg



HR60 Lag
HR60 Lag
HR60 Lag

DRE Lag
DRE Lag
DRE Lag

HRE Lag
HRE Lag
HRE Lag

18m
18m
18m

18m
18m
18m

18m
18m
18m

Erik Ottensson
Tomas Hoglund
Robin Eriksson

Lotti Svensson
Petra Ericsson
Siv Thulin

Goran Bjerendal
Magnus Petersson
Petra Ericsson
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BS Gothia
BS Gothia
BS Gothia

Lindome BK
Lindome BK
Lindome BK

Lindome BK
Lindome BK
Lindome BK

1580 SatMar 17 1990

1645 Sat Mar 03 1990

1749 Sat Mar 04 2006

SM, Goéteborg



